PA
N
EL
 S
W
IT
C
H

18924626834(微信) shunto@126.com +86-18926488741 (Wechat)
15601379173(微信)
PART NO. ORDERING CODE PITCH QUANTITY
PER REEL
3ESH9 3ESH9R 16 500
3ESH9-08.0 3ESH9R08.0 20 250
3ESH9-09.5 3ESH9R09.5 20 250
3ESH9-10.4 3ESH9R10.4 20 250
3ESH9-11.0 3ESH9R11.0 20 250
3ESH9-12.0 3ESH9R12.0 20 250
All Varimec below 12.5; R after the part no. 20 250
• Reel diameter: Ø330 mm
• Tape width: 24 mm
• Pitch: See list